] | 7 | 3 | S A\V4 4 I 3 I 2 I 1

INCH | 49A203-01 ITEM | QTY. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

49E102 DC POWER BOX -
49C300 BRACKET - DC POWER BOX -
8T-4139 BOLT - M12x1.75" -
8T-4223 Mi2 FLAT WASHER -
9N-1394 SUPPORT BRACKET - 45’ -

DA DY

7C-4354 VINYL CLAMPS - 1” -
345-8531 WHIZLOCK BOLT - 3/8‘-16NCx1‘ -
198-2970 WHIZLOCK NUT - 3/8-16NC -
150-4286 NUTSERT - 1/4'-20 -
SN-8359 1 WIRE LOOM - 127 -

8T-4137 BOLT - M10xLS50* -
SP-1075 M10 FLAT WASHER -
171-22112 | CIRCUIT BREAKER -
6V-7978 SCREW -

—
S
MPUVALPNV RV, EE, R~~~ OW[WDEO0WDRWDE DA~

15 49E110 ENGINE HARNESS - EMCP4.2 -

16 7K-1181 TY-RAPS MED. BLK. -

17 313-1663 WATER IN FUEL SENSOR -

18 308-3674 | LOW COOLANT LEVEL SENSOR -
! 19 49C306 CIRCUIT BREAKER - MOUNT -

20 116-6680 SENSOR GROUP-MAG PICKUP - M16X1.S

21 149-2148 1/4-20 x 1 SS BOLT

22 224-6797 | 1/4" FLAT WASHER - SS

23 158-0591 1/4* LOCK WASHER - SS

24 0708827 2’ HD VINYL TUBE CLAMP

25 4L-6454 3/8"-16x1* BOLT

26 8T-4896 3/8" FLATWASHER

27 3B-4506 3/8* LOCKWASHER

28 6V-8801 378" NUT

29 0708814 1-172* HD VINYL TUBE CLAMP

SXEXTX(EX

RIGHT SIDE VIEW
AR CONONONO00 I DA,
¥
! (19
‘F
§ E E
SCALE 31

EN ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS

LB[<A ALTORFER 6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234

S BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 282-7546
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF ALTORFER, INC, ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR VHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROHIBITED

w

i
@ @ 5 4 (L oensions  nores|F I PROJECT REFERENCE

2 | B |NLESS OTHERVISE SPECIFIED DF/49A APS150A RENTAL PACKAGE

£ | 5 [TOLERANCES| THIRD |[SCALE/SFEET SIZE |DRAWN BY TGUOTE NUMBER

ol ¥ xx £ 0d00| aNGLE

= | 2 |XXX + 0.060| PROJECTION 1=15/C D. ROLING -

LEFT SIDE VIEW 8| 5 |Xxxx £ 0005 SHEET DATE WORK ORDER NUMBER

= £ ‘@' =t
ANGULAR 1 OF 1 12-17-2011 -
TITLE DRAWING NUMBER

wl~]8 APS150A ENGINE HARNESS MOUNTING GROUP-EMCP4.2 49A203-01
8 I 7 I 3 I S AN 4 I 3 2 I




